-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

“ KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-1: Evening

__ Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM |

Date Day BEST (Hgﬁs) Semester-1
28-11-2023 | Tuesday BCSE-1122: Communication Skills in English (1098)
Bio-Tech/ BSc(IT)/BCA/BFST/BIMC/FD/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BHPB-1101: Punjabi Compulsory (1099)
Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chein,Math/ BS¢(IT)/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAIMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
BPBI-1102: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (1100)
01-12-2023 Friday gt’-Tﬂghfflslcllll l:h).(?hcm.!\'lnthf BSc(ITY/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAJMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
oc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
BPHC-1104: Punjab History & Culture (From Earliest Times to C 320 BC)
(1101)
Bio-Tech/BSec(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BSc(I'T)/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAJMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
) ZDA-111: Drug Abuse: Problem Management and Prevention (1102)
05-12-2023 | Tuesday Bio-Tech/BSe(H) Phy.Chem,Math/ BSc(ITYFD/BFST/ BCA/BAIMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoe.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD) ] 3= i i s
08-12-2023 | Friday BFST11-101: Fundamentals of Food Nutrition (1161)
12-12-2023 | Tuesday BFST11-102: Introductory Biochemistry (1162)
15-12-2023 | Friday BFST11-103: Principles of Food Preservation (1163)
18-12-2023 | Monday BFST11-104: Crop Science (1164)
21-12-2023 | Thursday | BFST11-105: Fundamentals of Food Hygine (1165)
Date Day 1| BFST (Hons) Semester-I111
29-11-2023 | Wednesday | BFST21-301: Food Microbiology (3136)
02-12-2023 | Saturday BFST21-302: Fluid Milk Processing (3137)
ESL-221: Environment Studies-1 Compulsory(3102)
06-12-2023 | Wednesday | io-Tech/BSe(H) Phy,Chem Math/BSc(IT) FD/BEST/ BCA/BIMC/BY oc. (SD/Theatre/FP/TD)/Artificial
Intelligence Ch T AL S i
09-12-2023 | Saturday BFST21-303: Processing of Meat & Meat Products (3138)
13-12-2023 | Wednesday | BFST21-304: Post Harvest Management of Fruits & Vegetables (3139)
16-12-2023 | Saturday BFST21-305: Cereal Milling & Legumes (3140)
Date Day { BFST (Hons) Semester-V 1.
30-11-2023 | Thursday | BFST31-501: Principles of Fermentation Technology (5124)
04-12-2023 | Monday BFST31-502: Food Packaging-1 (5125)
07-12-2023 | Thursday | BFST31-503: Confectionery & Sugar Technology (5126)
11-12-2023 | Monday BFST31-504: Oil & Fat Technology-1 (5127) e ez 30 4 (0 St BUR i
14-12-2023 | Thursday BFST31-505: Processing of Milk Products-11 (5128) 7T ol Sl % 1'% i SR
Centre No. 1: Department of Agriculture (Basement)
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“ KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

A Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023
(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)
Centre-2: Evening Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM
Date Day BFST (Hons) Semester-VII

20-12-2023 | Wednesday | BFST41-701: Food Safety & Food Laws (7001)

23-12-2023 | Saturday BFST41-702: Industrial Microbiology (7002)

26-12-2023 | Tuesday BFST41-703: Oil & Fat Technology-11 (7003)

29-12-2023 | Friday BFST41-704: Food Engineering- I (7004)

01-01-2024 | Monday BFST41-705: Malting & Brewing Technology (7005)

Centre No. 2: Department of Agriculture (Top Floor)
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